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Auditor General of Bhutan

Jamtsho

Auditor General

Office: 322111 Ext.: 7001

Email:
auditorgeneral@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinley Wangmo

Sr. Admin. Asst. IV

Ext.: 7002

Email:
kwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Thukten Choda
Driver lll
20180511904
Ext.: 7002

Staff on Secondment / Deputation
Yonten Phuntsho

Zimpon Wogma

Email:
yphuntsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently with Gyaltshab’s Office,
HMS

Phuntsho Norbu

Dy. Chief Human Resource Officer
Email:
pnorbu@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently with HM’s Secretariat

Jigme Sherab

Dy. Chief Auditor

Email:
jsherab@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently with DeSuung Office,
HMS

Sherab Gyeltshen

Sr. Audit Officer

Email:
sherabg@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently with DeSuung Office,
HMS
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Policy & Planning Division (PPD)
Kencho Dorji

Asst. Auditor General

Ext.: 7004

Email:
kenchodorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Namgay Lhendup

Dy. Chief Language Dev. Officer
Email:
nlhendup@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Suk Bahadur Subba

Sr. Auditor

Ext.: 7007

Email:
sbsubba@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yangchen Karma

Sr. Program Officer

Ext: 7006

Email: ykarma@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Wangchen Dorji

Asst. Planning Officer

Ext: 7005

Email: wdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Choki

Asst. Planning Officer

Ext: 7005

Email: sonamc@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Professional Development & Research Centre,
Tsirang (PDRC)
Jambay Dorji
Head
Ext: 7084
Email:
jambayd@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Wangchuk

Sr. Technician Ill

Ext: 7086

Email:
pwangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Singye Doriji

Sr. Admin. Asst. V

Ext: 7084

Email:
singyed@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Dema

Admin. Asst. Il

Email:
sdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Nima Wangchuk Tamang
Driver

Choten Zangmo
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Gunzom
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Karma Dorji
Security Guard (Normal)

Ugyen Namgay
Driver Il

Dema
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Sangay Khandu
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Tashi Wangmo
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)
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Rinchen Peldon

Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Ext: 7082

Email: rpeldon@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dawa Lhamo
Gardener

Support Services & International Relations
Division (SSIRD)

Kencho Dorji

Head

Ext: 7044

Email: kdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

International Relations Services

Sangay Tenzin

Dy. Chief Program Officer

Ext: 7042

Email: stenzin@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ganga Pradhan

Dy. Chief HR Officer

Ext.: 7045

Email: gpradhan@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Pelmo

Asst. HR Officer

Ext.: 7057
Email:spelmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dechen Lhendup

Sr. HR Asst. IlI

Ext.: 7046

Email: dechenl@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Dechen

HR Asst. |

Ext.: 7047

Email: sdechen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Information Communication & Technology Services

Karma Dorji

ICT Officer

Ext.: 7036

Email: karmad@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sangay Pemo

Sr. ICT Technical Associate |
Ext: 7053

Email: spemo@tech.gov.bt

Tshering Yangchen

Sr. ICT Technical Associate IlI

Ext.: 7035

Email: tyangchen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Choki

Dy. Chief Finance Officer

Ext.: 7048

Email: tchoki@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Wangda Rinzin

Sr. Accounts Asst. |

Ext.: 7049

Email:
wangdarinzin@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Neten Dorji

Sr. Admin. Asst. llI

Ext.: 7051

Email: netend@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Gyeltshen

Sr. Admin. Asst. V

Ext: 7050

Email: pgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Namgay Zangmo

Accounts Asst. |

Ext.: 7052

Email: nzangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Yangzom

Sr. Front Desk Asst.

Ext.: 7000

Email: reception@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Chheney Dorji
Driver

Lhap Doriji
Driver

Yeshi Wangchuk
Driver

Ugyen Phuntsho
Driver Ill

Tashi Phuntsho
Security Guard (Normal)

Ugyen Dorji
Security Guard (Normal)
Ext.: 7059

Leki Zangmo
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Langamo
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)
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Department of Sectoral Audit

£

Chhoden

Dy. Auditor General

Ext.: 7008

Email:
chhoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Dema

Sr. Personal Asst. V

Ext.: 7009

Email:
sonamd@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Wangdi
Driver

Economic Cluster Division (ECD)

Pema Choden

Head

Ext: 7054

Email:_ pchoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Choki Wangmo

Sr. Audit Officer

Email: chokiw@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently on study leave

Dhiraj Sharma
Sr. Auditor |
Email: dsharma@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Wangchuk
Sr. Auditor |
Email: wangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Tshering
Sr. Auditor |
Email: ptshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tashi Dema
Sr. Audit Officer
Email: tdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Passang Tenpa Tamang
Audit Officer
Email: pttamang@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Tashi Phuentsho

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
tphuentsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sangay Chozom
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: schozom@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Karma

Asst. Audit Officer

Email: karma@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently on study leave

Yeshi Yangden
Asst. Audit Officer
Email:yyangden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Yangzom
Asst. Audit Officer
Email:tsheringy@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tashi Wangmo

Auditor |

Email:
tashiwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Yangchen
Auditor Il
Email: sonamy@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Social Cluster Division (SoCD)

Kinley Zam

Asst. Auditor General

Ext: 7010

Email:kinleyzam @bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Manish Giri
Dy. Chief Auditor
Email: mgiri@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

‘ i

Sr. Audit Officer
Email: kzam@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phurpa Dorji
Sr. Audit Officer

- Email: phurpad@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

a

Currently on study leave

Tashi Phuntsho

Sr. Auditor |

Ext: 7012

Email:
tashiphuntsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Lhakpa
Audit Officer
Email: lhakpa@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

G

Pem Tshering
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: pemt@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Dorji Gyeltshen
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: tshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sangay Wangmo
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: sangayw@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Chimi Rinzin
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: chimir@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshi Choden

Auditor |

Email:
yeshichoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kuch Kumari Subba
Auditor |
Email: kksubba@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Rinchen Wangdi
Auditor Il
Email: rwangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Security Cluster Division (SCD)

Tashi Lhamo

Asst. Auditor General

Ext.: 7025

Email:
tashilhamo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Dorji
Dy. Chief Auditor
Email: tdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Ngedup
Dy. Chief Auditor
Email: tngedup@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshewang Tandi

Sr. Auditor |

Ext: 7026

Email: ttandi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chheda

Sr. Auditor |

Ext: 7026

Email: chheda@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Tashi Thinley

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext: 7026

Email: tthinley@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Penjor

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext.: 7026

Email:
penjorpenjor@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ugyen Phuntsho

Asst. Audit Officer

Ext.: 7028

Email:
uphuntsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phub Zam

Asst. Audit Officer

Ext.: 7028

Email: pzam@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Yangden
Asst. Audit Officer
Email:pyangden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ugyen Sonam
Asst. Audit Officer
Email:ugyens@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Karma Tshering

Auditor |

Ext: 7028

Email: karmat@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinzang Lhendup
Auditor Il
Email: klhendup@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Department of Performance & Compliance

Audit

Dorji Wangchuk

Joint Auditor General

Ext: 7030

Email:
dwangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinley Om

Sr. Personal Asst. IV

Ext.: 7031

Email:
kinleyom@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshey Dorji
Driver

Compliance & Outsourced Audit Division

(COAD)

Nima

Head

Ext: 7032

Email: nima@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Dolma

Dy. Chief Auditor

Ext: 7033

Email: tdolma@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chewang Leewang Phuntshok
Dy. Chief Auditor

Ext.: 7033

Email:
leewang@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tenzin Wangchuk
Sr. Audit Officer
Email: tenzinw@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Pema Wangda

Sr. Auditor Il

Email:
pwangda@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Nima Dema

Audit Officer

Ext: 7034

Email:
nimadema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Dorji

Audit Officer

Ext: 7034

Email:
tsheringdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Choki

Asst. Audit Officer

Ext: 7034

Email: schoki@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Dema

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
tsheringdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Gelay Jamtsho

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
gelayjamtsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinley Wangdi Gyeltshen

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
kwgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phub Dema
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: pdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Jangchuk Dorji

Auditor Il

Ext: 7034

Email:
jangchukd@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Migma Dorji

Auditor Il

Ext: 7090

Email: migmad @bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Yonten Thai

Auditor Il

Ext: 7034

Email: ythaibhutanaudit.gov.bt

Performance Audit Division (PAD)

Samdrup Dema

Head

Ext: 7041

Email:
samdrupdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Namgay Choden

Sr. Audit Officer

Ext: 7038

Email: nchoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ugyen Tshering
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: utshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshey Dorji
Audit Officer
Email: yesheyd@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kencho Lhaden
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: klhaden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Choden

Asst. Audit Officer

Ext.: 7040
Email:schoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dawa Tshering
Asst. Audit Officer
Email:dawatshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Seldon
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: sseldon@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Dawa Dema
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: ddema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinley Tshomo
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: kinleyt@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Governance Cluster Division (GCD)

Tshering Yangzom

Assistant Auditor General

Ext: 7037

Email: tyangzom@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Cheku Wangchuk

Deputy Chief Auditor

Ext: 7039

Email:
cwangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Karma Wangchuk

Deputy Chief Auditor

Ext: 7039

Email:
kwangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinley Drukpa

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext.: 7039

Email: kinlay@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Biresh Parajuli

Sr. Auditor |

Ext.: 7040

Email: bparajuli@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phuntsho Dorji

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext: 7039

Email: pdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Thinley Dorji

Audit Officer

Email:
thinleydorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
Currently on study leave
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Karma Jamtsho

Audit Officer

Ext: 7039

Email: kjamtsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Tshomo

Asst. Audit Officer

Ext: 7039

Email: ptshomo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tandin Tshering
Auditor Il
Email: ttshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chimi Wangmo
Auditor Il
Email: chimiw@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Department of Follow-Up & Regions

Dy. Auditor General
Ext: 7013
Email: ....@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Karma Zangmo

Personal Asst. |

Ext: 7014

Email:
kzangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Driver Il

Follow-Up & Legal Services Division (FLSD)

Follow-Up Section

Tshering Tenzin
Asst. Auditor General

Ext: 7015
Email: ttenzin@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Yangchen
Dy. Chief Legal Officer
Email: syangchen @bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chencho Tshering

Dy. Chief Auditor

Ext: 7023

Email:
chenchotshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tara Bir Rai

Dy. Chief Auditor

Ext: 7020

Email: tbrai@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sigay Dorji

Dy. Chief Auditor

Ext: 7023

Email: sdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshey Dorji Y

Sr. Auditor

Ext: 7022

Email: ydorjiy@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ugen Choden

Sr. Auditor |

Ext: 7021

Email: uchoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Clearance Section

A
&
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Durga Chhetri

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext: 7019

Email: dchhetri@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Thuji Lham

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext: 7018

Email: thujilham@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Pema Seldon
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: pemas@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kiran Rai

Sr. Admin. Asst. Ill

Ext: 7016

Email: krai@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ugyen Dem

Sr. Admin. Asst. Il

Ext: 7017

Email: udem@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Office of the Assistant Auditor General,
Bumthang

Bikram Gurung

Asst. Auditor General

Ext: 7071

Email: bgurung@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam
Dy. Chief Auditor
Email: sonam@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Namgay Tenzin
Dy. Chief Auditor
Email: ntenzin@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dorji Nima
Sr. Auditor |
Email: dnima@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Deeba Raj Chhetri
Sr. Auditor
Email: drchhetri@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Duptho Wangdi
Sr. Audit Officer
Email: dtwangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Biren Gurung

Audit Officer

Email:
birengurung@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Karma Dorji

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
karmadorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Tshering Phuntsho

Sr. ICT Technical Associate Il
Ext: 7073

Email:
tphuntsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Arjun Powrel

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
apowrel@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phub Zam
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: phubz@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshi Wangchuk
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: yeshiw@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Thinley Choizang
Sr. Auditor llI
Email: tchoizang@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshi Choden
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: yeshic@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phuntsho Choden
Auditor |
Email: phuntshoc@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yeshi Jamtsho
Auditor |
Email: yjiamtsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Khina Maya Adhikari

Admin. Asst. lll

Email:
kmadhikari@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tandin Tshering

Front Desk Asst. Il

Ext: 7072

Email:
tandintshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt



mailto:bgurung@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:sonam@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:ntenzin@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dnima@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:drchhetri@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dtwangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:birengurung@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:karmadorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tphuntsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tchoizang@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:phuntshoc@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:yjamtsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:jangchukd@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tandintshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Choten Zangpo
Driver

Bal Bdr. Darjee
Security Guard (Normal)

Thinley Dema
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Office of the Assistant Auditor General,

Phuentsholing

Chindup Gyeltshen

Asst. Auditor General

Ext: 7066

Email:
cgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Nidup Gyeltshen

Dy. Chief Auditor

Email:
nidupgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Lungay Wangdi
Dy. Chief Officer
Email: lwangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Karma Thinley
Sr. Auditor Il
Email: kthinley@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshering Pem
Audit Officer
Email: tpem@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Ugyen Wangmo

Sr. Admin. Asst. Il

Ext: 7068

Email:
uwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chimi Tshering
Audit Officer
Email: chimit@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sonam Tshering
Audit Officer
Email: stshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tandin Wangdi
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: twangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dawa Zam
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: dzam@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Munna Darjee
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: munnad@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Nima Tenzin
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: nimat@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dorji Gyeltshen

Auditor |

Email:
dgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chimi Dema
Auditor |
Email: cdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt



mailto:cgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:nidupgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:lwangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:kthinley@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tpem@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:uwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:chimit@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:stshering@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:twangdi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dzam@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:cdema@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

2

¢
e

Parkash Laabar
Auditor Il
Email: plaabar@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Devin Pradhan

Auditor Il

Email:
dpradhan@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Lobzang Kinley Wangmo
Front Desk Asst. IlI
Ext: 7067

Pema Namgay
Driver lll

Chogyal Wangmo
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Birkha Man Rai
Security Guard (Normal)

Office of the Assistant Auditor General, Samdrup

Jongkhar

Chime Dorji

Asst. Auditor General

Ext: 7061

Email: dorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phuntsho Choden

Sr. Audit Officer

Email:
phuntshochoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Sangay Tashi
Sr. Audit Officer
Email: stashi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Kinley Wangchuk

Sr. Audit Officer

Email:
kinleywangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Sonam Chophel
Sr. Auditor |
Email: schophel@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Jigme Thinley
Sr. Auditor |
Email: jthinley@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Karma Sangay
Sr. Auditor Il
Email: ksangay@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chogyal
Sr. Auditor Il
Email: chogyal@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Jigme Dorji
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: jigmedorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Ugyen Nima
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: unima@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Yangden

Sr. Admin. Asst. IV

Ext: 7064

Email: yangden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt



mailto:dgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:phuntshochoden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:stashi@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:kinleywangchuk@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:schophel@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:jthinley@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:ksangay@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:chogyal@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:jigmedorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tenzinwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:yangden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Rinzin Norbu

Auditor |

Email:
rinzinnorbu@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Leki Seldon

Auditor |

Ext: 7062

Email: lekiseldon@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tashi Chophel

Auditor |

Email:
tashichophel@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Chojay Wangchuk
Auditor Il
Email: chojayw@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Sangay Zangmo

Sr. Front Desk Asst

Ext: 7063

Email: szangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phuntsho Wangdi
Driver

Sergay Lhamo
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Penjor
Security Guard (Normal)
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Office of the Assistant Auditor General, Tsirang

Jamtsho

Head

Ext: 7076

Email:
jamtshojamtsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Dophu Dukpa
Dy. Chief Auditor
Email: ddukpa@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Gem Dorji
Sr. Audit Officer
Email: gdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Gyapchu
Sr. Auditor |
Email: gyapchu@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Bikash Rai
Sr. Audit Officer
Email: brai@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Migma Sherpa

Sr. Auditor |

Email:
migmasherpa@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tashi Phuntsho

Sr. Auditor Il

Ext: 7077

Email: taship@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Nima Choden
Audit Officer
Email: nimac@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Currently on study leave

Rinchen Lhaden
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: rlhaden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt



mailto:rinzinnorbu@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:lekiseldon@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tashichophel@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:dgyeltshen@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:szangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:jamtshojamtsho@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:ddukpa@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:gdorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:gyapchu@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:brai@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:migmasherpa@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:taship@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:nimac@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:rlhaden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Barsa Rai
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: barsar@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Koncho Yodzar
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: kyodzar@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Robin Rai
Asst. Audit Officer
Email: robinr@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Phurpa Dorji

Asst. Audit Officer

Email:
phurpadorji@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
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Chimi Wangmo
Sr. Front Desk Asst
Email: cwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tshewang Lhaden

Sr. Admin. Asst. V

Ext: 7079

Email: tthaden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

Tashi
Driver

Leki Choden
Cleaner (Dry/Wet)

Tashi Phuntsho
Security Guard (Normal)



mailto:cwangmo@bhutanaudit.gov.bt
mailto:tlhaden@bhutanaudit.gov.bt




